Specifications
Nominal Voltage(V)
12V
Nominal Capacity
20 hour rate (4.5A to 10.50V) 90Ah
10 hour rate (9A to 10.50V) 90Ah
5 hour rate (14.4A to 10.20V) 72Ah
Storage Capacity (RC,25A duration time)
155min
Weight
Approx. 22.0kg(48.4Lbs.)
Dimensions
Length (L) 303±3 (11.93±0.12)
Width (W) 171±3 (6.73±0.12)
Height (H) 202±3 (7.95±0.12)
Overall Height (HT) 223±3 (7.78±0.12)
Internal Resistance (at 1KHz)
Approx. 6 mΩ
Cold Cranking Amperes (-17.8℃)
700A
Case Material
PP
100822-1A-V
CMF-105D31L
700CCA / 12V / 90AH
303   3 (11.93   0.12)
2
0
2
  3
 (
7
.9
5
  0
.1
2
)
2
2
3
  3
 (
8
.7
8
  0
.1
2
)
171   3 (6.73   0.12)
17
.5
19.5 17.9
17.6
Ta
p
er
ed
1 9
17
.5
16.0
Ta
p
er
ed
1 9